
Sportia Nuorisohallit 

Pajulahtihalli, Pajulahti 

23/11/2014 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aapo Ikola                              KU-58               23,21 

  2. Matias Keskinen                         VihdVie             23,39 

  3. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               24,05 

  4. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA               24,29 

  5. Erik Heikkilä                           IitPy               24,79 

  6. Tommi Järvenpää                         KeurKi              24,94 

  7. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               25,02 

  8. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               25,31 

  9. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               25,59 

 10. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy              25,81 

 11. Markus Porvari                          HartVoi             26,07 

 12. Lauri Räsänen                           PyhäsU              26,26 

 13. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               26,42 

 14. Emil Simberg                            LahdA               26,94 

 15. Santtu Kääriäinen                       LahdA               27,12 

 16. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               27,14 

 17. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               27,39 

 18. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               27,89 

 19. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               28,42 

 20. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               28,73 

 21. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA               29,02 

 22. Asser Kajasto                           IitPy               29,96 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Matias Keskinen                         VihdVie             23,39 

  2. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy              25,81 

  3. Lauri Räsänen                           PyhäsU              26,26 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA               24,29 

  2. Emil Simberg                            LahdA               26,94 

  3. Santtu Kääriäinen                       LahdA               27,12 

 

Erä 3                 

 



  1. Tommi Järvenpää                         KeurKi              24,94 

  2. Markus Porvari                          HartVoi             26,07 

  3. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               28,42 

  4. Asser Kajasto                           IitPy               29,96 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               27,14 

  2. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               27,89 

  3. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               28,73 

  4. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA               29,02 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               25,02 

  2. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               25,31 

  3. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               25,59 

  4. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               26,42 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Aapo Ikola                              KU-58               23,21 

  2. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               24,05 

  3. Erik Heikkilä                           IitPy               24,79 

  4. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               27,39 

 

P9 600 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Aapo Ikola                              KU-58             1.59,40 

  2. Matias Keskinen                         VihdVie           2.00,18 

  3. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA             2.09,36 

  4. Erik Heikkilä                           IitPy             2.10,09 

  5. Markus Porvari                          HartVoi           2.12,03 

  6. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA             2.13,79 

  7. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA             2.17,93 

  8. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA             2.18,00 

  9. Oliver Suhonen                          LahdA             2.18,30 

 10. Emil Simberg                            LahdA             2.18,98 

 11. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA             2.31,31 

 12. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA             2.31,41 

 13. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA             2.39,55 

     Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                 DNS 

 

P9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 



 

  1. Matias Keskinen                         VihdVie               116 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 113 116 119 

           O   O   O   O  XO   O  XO  XO XXX 

  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                 116 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 113 116 119 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO   O XXO XXX 

  3. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                 113 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 113 116 

          XO   O   O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  4. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                 105 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  4. Roope Maaninka                          PyhäsU                105 

         095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O XXX 

  4. Tommi Järvenpää                         KeurKi                105 

         095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O XXX 

  7. Emil Simberg                            LahdA                 100 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  8. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                 100 

         080 085 090 095 100 105  

           O   -   O   O XXO XXX    

  9. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                 095 

         085 090 095 100 

           O   O   O XXX 

 10. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA                 095 

         085 090 095 100 

          XO   O  XO XXX 

 11. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                 095 

         080 085 090 095 100 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

 12. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O   O XXX 

 12. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O   O XXX 

 

P9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                7,16 

           6,94      X   7,16   6,54 



  2. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                7,00 

           6,91   7,00      X   6,44 

  3. Tommi Järvenpää                         KeurKi               6,55 

           6,24   6,55   6,39   6,52 

  4. Joona Mantila                           LahdA                6,41 

           5,89   5,85   6,34   6,41 

  5. Emil Simberg                            LahdA                6,34 

           5,49   6,34   6,11      X 

  6. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA                6,20 

           5,65   6,20   5,20   5,45 

  7. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA                6,13 

           5,66   5,97   5,88   6,13 

  8. Matias Keskinen                         VihdVie              5,85 

              X   5,82   5,85   5,66 

  9. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                5,80 

           5,14   5,80   5,56   5,67 

 10. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                5,76 

           5,29   5,41   5,76   5,17 

 11. Erik Heikkilä                           IitPy                5,74 

           5,30   5,27   5,74   5,53 

 12. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                5,71 

           4,61   5,33   5,30   5,71 

 13. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                5,57 

           4,83   4,51   5,26   5,57 

 14. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy               5,55 

           5,01   5,30   5,08   5,55 

 15. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                5,43 

           5,43   5,31   4,83      X 

 16. Konsta Kyllönen                         LahdA                5,01 

           5,01   4,78   4,62      X 

 17. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                4,69 

           4,09   4,69   4,40   4,41 

 18. Santtu Kääriäinen                       LahdA                4,21 

           4,04   4,21   3,74      X 

 19. Joonas Musku                            LahdA                3,62 

           3,62   3,39   3,42   3,43 

 20. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                3,51 

           3,41   3,19   3,51   3,01 

 

P11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Matias Komi                             IFSibboV            21,22 

  2. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             21,28 

  3. Niklas Laakso                           HeinI               22,26 

  4. Juho Kantoniemi                         HyvsU               22,56 



  5. Oliver Westerlund                       KU-58               22,57 

  6. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy               22,76 

  7. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               22,77 

  8. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA               22,90 

  9. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               22,97 

 10. Tuomas Ruuskanen                        MäntsU              23,46 

 11. Miska Johansson                         HartVoi             23,75 

 12. Jare Vuorio                             LahdA               23,85 

 13. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU               24,66 

 14. Mohamed Abdalla                         LahdA               24,69 

 15. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               24,93 

 16. Kristian Fagerlund                      HamPo               25,27 

 17. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               25,62 

 18. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               25,68 

 19. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               25,75 

 20. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               26,32 

 21. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               26,93 

 22. Oskar Kopra                             LahdA               27,80 

 23. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               28,65 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Tuomas Ruuskanen                        MäntsU              23,46 

  2. Jare Vuorio                             LahdA               23,85 

  3. Mohamed Abdalla                         LahdA               24,69 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Niklas Laakso                           HeinI               22,26 

  2. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA               22,90 

  3. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               26,32 

  4. Oskar Kopra                             LahdA               27,80 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Kristian Fagerlund                      HamPo               25,27 

  2. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               25,62 

  3. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               26,93 

  4. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               28,65 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Miska Johansson                         HartVoi             23,75 

  2. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU               24,66 

  3. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               25,68 



  4. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               25,75 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Oliver Westerlund                       KU-58               22,57 

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               22,77 

  3. Danil Schröder                          LahdA               22,97 

  4. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               24,93 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Matias Komi                             IFSibboV            21,22 

  2. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             21,28 

  3. Juho Kantoniemi                         HyvsU               22,56 

  4. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy               22,76 

 

P11 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA             1.50,72 

  2. Wäinö Hautala                           LahdA             1.51,95 

  3. Danil Schröder                          LahdA             1.52,91 

  4. Tuomas Ruuskanen                        MäntsU            1.54,47 

  5. Eino Kauranen                           EspTa             1.58,90 

  6. Roni Rämä                               LahdA             2.01,77 

  7. Jare Vuorio                             LahdA             2.04,53 

  8. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU             2.07,15 

  9. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA             2.08,99 

 10. Teo Penttinen                           LahdA             2.09,22 

 11. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA             2.16,93 

 12. Mohamed Abdalla                         LahdA             2.17,26 

 

P11 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi               140 

         129 132 135 140 143 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  2. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU                 132 

         100 105 110 115 120 123 126 129 132 135 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  3. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                 129 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 123 126 129 132 

           O   O   O   O   O XXO  XO XXO  XO XXX 

  4. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy                 123 

         100 105 110 115 120 123 126 



           O   O  XO   O   O XXO XXX 

  5. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                 120 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 123 

           O   -   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  6. Matias Komi                             IFSibboV              115 

         105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O XXX 

  6. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                 115 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  8. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                 105 

         095 100 105 110 

           O   O  XO   X 

  9. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA                 105 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

 

P11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              9,62 

           9,62   8,97   8,79   9,30 

  2. Tuomas Ruuskanen                        MäntsU               9,29 

           8,96   8,96   9,12   9,29 

  3. Juho Kantoniemi                         HyvsU                8,77 

              X   8,69   8,72   8,77 

  4. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU                8,43 

           8,38   8,03   8,43   8,29 

  5. Oliver Westerlund                       KU-58                8,29 

           8,29   7,98   7,70   8,15 

  6. Juho Hoppman                            HeinI                7,70 

           7,44   7,37   6,75   7,70 

  7. Miika Mantila                           LahdA                7,56 

           6,93   7,52   7,35   7,56 

  8. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA                7,56 

           7,36   7,56   6,77   6,99 

  9. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                7,40 

           7,40   7,11   7,05      - 

 10. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy                7,25 

           6,88   7,19   7,25   6,96 

 11. Miska Johansson                         HartVoi              7,22 

           6,57   7,22   6,81   6,70 

 12. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                7,05 

           7,05   6,77   6,62   6,57 

 13. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                6,59 

           6,15   6,17   6,59   6,30 



 14. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                6,18 

           5,77   5,39      X   6,18 

 15. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA                5,89 

           5,25   5,11   5,89   5,12 

 16. Teo Penttinen                           LahdA                5,55 

           5,00   5,44   5,55   4,90 

 17. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                5,54 

           5,44   5,54   5,54      - 

 

P13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joel Turkka                             TampPy              24,96 

  2. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy              26,11 

  3. Eero Peltola                            IitPy               27,08 

  4. Atte Nevala                             KU-58               27,94 

  5. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              29,81 

  6. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA               30,67 

  7. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo              30,71 

  8. Jesse Lari                              LahdA               30,77 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy              29,81 

  2. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA               30,67 

  3. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo              30,71 

  4. Jesse Lari                              LahdA               30,77 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Joel Turkka                             TampPy              24,96 

  2. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy              26,11 

  3. Eero Peltola                            IitPy               27,08 

  4. Atte Nevala                             KU-58               27,94 

 

P13 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Joel Turkka                             TampPy            1.39,31 

  2. Atte Nevala                             KU-58             1.40,24 

  3. Walte Hautala                           LahdA             1.45,64 

  4. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy            1.59,59 

  5. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo            2.00,06 

  6. Santeri Mälkiä                          OrimJy            2.03,62 

  7. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA             2.09,55 

  8. Samuli Asikainen                        LahdA             2.13,61 



 

P13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy               5,12                 

          5,03  5,01  5,12  5,05 

                                 

  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                4,84                 

          4,84  4,74  4,56  4,62 

                                 

  3. Antti Parkkonen                         LappUM               4,82                 

          4,60  4,82  4,63  2,15 

                                 

  4. Atte Nevala                             KU-58                4,67                 

             X  4,46  3,58  4,67 

                                 

  5. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo               4,35                 

          4,29  4,35  4,28  4,01 

                                 

  6. Oliver Westerlund                       KU-58                4,17                 

          4,16  3,82  4,02  4,17 

                                 

  7. Jesse Lari                              LahdA                3,88                 

          3,81  3,58  3,88  3,67       

                                       

  8. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                3,82                 

          3,12  3,82  3,76     X 

                                 

  9. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                3,51                 

          3,51     X  3,31     - 

                                 

 

P13 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Antti Parkkonen                         LappUM              11,70 

          11,15  11,12  11,35  11,70 

  2. Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy               10,99 

          10,99  10,24      X  10,33 

  3. Ville Suoniemi                          TampPy              10,59 

          10,01  10,55  10,34  10,59 

  4. Eero Peltola                            IitPy                8,48 

              X   8,48      X   8,07 

  5. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                8,43 

           8,11      X   8,16   8,43 

  6. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo               7,89 

           7,73   7,89      X   7,35 



  7. Juho Jylhämaa                           OrimJy               7,49 

           7,36   7,49   7,13   6,99 

  8. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,38 

           6,22   6,62   5,98   7,38 

  9. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                7,22 

              X   6,87   6,81   7,22 

 10. Santeri Mälkiä                          OrimJy               6,13 

           5,86   5,90   5,64   6,13 

 

P15 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk             23,86 

  2. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA               24,01 

  3. Joska Tommola                           LahdA               24,46 

  4. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA               24,49 

  5. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA               25,36 

  6. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               25,66 

  7. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               27,15 

  8. Severi Parikka                          LahdA               27,23 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi             25,07 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               27,15 

  2. Severi Parikka                          LahdA               27,23 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi             25,07 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA               24,46 

  2. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA               24,49 

  3. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               25,66 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk             23,86 

  2. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA               24,01 

  3. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA               25,36 

 

P15 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Severi Parikka                          LahdA             2.25,02 



 

P15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aaro Karjalainen                        LahdA                5,50                 

          5,47  3,42     X  5,50 

                                 

  2. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                5,25                 

          5,21  4,03     X  5,25 

                                 

  3. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                5,10                 

          5,09  4,92  5,10  5,02 

                                 

  4. Severi Parikka                          LahdA                4,72                 

          4,72     X  4,56  4,46 

                                 

 

P15 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lauri Eskola                            IitPy               12,16 

          10,42  12,01  12,16  12,13 

 

T9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Saana Talsta                            HKV                 23,52 

  2. Marlena Nieminen                        MiehVi              24,07 

  3. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi               24,27 

  4. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              24,54 

  5. Ella Perttula                           KU-58               24,73 

  6. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau             25,28 

  7. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             25,33 

  8. Elsa Mattila                            HyvsU               25,52 

  9. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU              25,54 

 10. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               25,68 

 11. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU               25,77 

 12. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               25,88 

 13. Evita Santala                           KeskiUYU            25,89 

 14. Aino Laitinen                           HyvsU               26,45 

 15. Saana Paananen                          VehmU               26,57 

 16. Nanna Hyyrynen                          ElimVau             26,59 

 17. Saana Heino                             LahdA               26,76 

 18. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               26,79 

 19. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               26,92 

 20. Crista Ingers                           IitPy               26,95 

 21. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               27,12 

 22. Wilma Vesterinen                        AsikkRai            27,89 



 23. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy               27,95 

 24. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               28,00 

 25. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               28,37 

 26. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy               28,43 

 27. Sinja Johansson                         HartVoi             28,59 

 28. Mette Schroderus                        LahdA               29,27 

 29. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               29,30 

 30. Aura Seppälä                            LahdA               29,44 

 31. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              29,63 

 32. Princess Kopra                          LahdA               29,85 

 33. Milla Laakso                            HeinI               29,96 

 34. Solveig Välitalo                        LahdA               30,14 

 35. Vilma Niiranen                          LahdA               30,22 

 36. Jessica Musku                           LahdA               30,55 

 37. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               30,72 

 38. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA               31,53 

 39. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy               32,50 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi               24,27 

  2. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               29,30 

  3. Milla Laakso                            HeinI               29,96 

  4. Vilma Niiranen                          LahdA               30,22 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               26,79 

  2. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               27,12 

  3. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy               28,43 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU               25,77 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA               26,76 

  3. Aura Seppälä                            LahdA               29,44 

  4. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy               32,50 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               25,68 

  2. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               26,92 

  3. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              29,63 

  4. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA               31,53 

 



Erä 5                 

 

  1. Ella Perttula                           KU-58               24,73 

  2. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU              25,54 

  3. Nanna Hyyrynen                          ElimVau             26,59 

  4. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               30,72 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              24,54 

  2. Elsa Mattila                            HyvsU               25,52 

  3. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy               27,95 

  4. Solveig Välitalo                        LahdA               30,14 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Saana Talsta                            HKV                 23,52 

  2. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau             25,28 

  3. Saana Paananen                          VehmU               26,57 

  4. Wilma Vesterinen                        AsikkRai            27,89 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Marlena Nieminen                        MiehVi              24,07 

  2. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               28,00 

  3. Sinja Johansson                         HartVoi             28,59 

  4. Mette Schroderus                        LahdA               29,27 

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             25,33 

  2. Evita Santala                           KeskiUYU            25,89 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               28,37 

  4. Jessica Musku                           LahdA               30,55 

 

Erä 10                

 

  1. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               25,88 

  2. Aino Laitinen                           HyvsU               26,45 

  3. Crista Ingers                           IitPy               26,95 

  4. Princess Kopra                          LahdA               29,85 

 

T9 600 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Saana Talsta                            HKV               2.00,07 



  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU            2.04,12 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA             2.08,75 

  4. Marlena Nieminen                        MiehVi            2.12,77 

  5. Ella Perttula                           KU-58             2.14,17 

  6. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau           2.14,29 

  7. Vilma Tanskanen                         AsikkRai          2.15,51 

  8. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi             2.17,12 

  9. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA             2.21,34 

 10. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU            2.21,57 

 11. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA             2.21,92 

 12. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi           2.22,27 

 13. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA             2.22,71 

 14. Saana Paananen                          VehmU             2.22,98 

 15. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA             2.24,35 

 16. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA             2.25,14 

 17. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy             2.25,42 

 18. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU             2.25,60 

 19. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy             2.25,95 

 20. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA             2.30,20 

 21. Wilma Vesterinen                        AsikkRai          2.32,09 

 22. Nanna Hyyrynen                          ElimVau           2.34,04 

 23. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV            2.38,77 

 24. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy             2.39,77 

 25. Solveig Välitalo                        LahdA             2.54,13 

 26. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA             3.02,04 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Marlena Nieminen                        MiehVi            2.12,77 

  2. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau           2.14,29 

  3. Vilma Tanskanen                         AsikkRai          2.15,51 

  4. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi             2.17,12 

  5. Saana Paananen                          VehmU             2.22,98 

  6. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy             2.25,95 

  7. Wilma Vesterinen                        AsikkRai          2.32,09 

  8. Nanna Hyyrynen                          ElimVau           2.34,04 

  9. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV            2.38,77 

 10. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy             2.39,77 

 11. Solveig Välitalo                        LahdA             2.54,13 

 12. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA             3.02,04 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Saana Talsta                            HKV               2.00,07 

  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU            2.04,12 



  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA             2.08,75 

  4. Ella Perttula                           KU-58             2.14,17 

  5. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA             2.21,34 

  6. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU            2.21,57 

  7. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA             2.21,92 

  8. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi           2.22,27 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA             2.22,71 

 10. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA             2.24,35 

 11. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA             2.25,14 

 12. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy             2.25,42 

 13. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU             2.25,60 

 14. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA             2.30,20 

 

T9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi               115 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 118 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                 115 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 110 115 118 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  3. Ella Peltola                            AnjLi                 110 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O   O  XO   O   X 

  4. Vilma Tanskanen                         AsikkRai              110 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  5. Saana Paananen                          VehmU                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O XXO  XX 

  6. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                 105 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  6. Emmi Heinonen                           NastNa                105 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  6. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau               105 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  9. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU                105 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O XXO  XO   O XXO XXO XXX 

 10. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU                100 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 



 10. Marlena Nieminen                        MiehVi                100 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   X 

 10. Saana Heino                             LahdA                 100 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 13. Aino Laitinen                           HyvsU                 100 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

 14. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU                 100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

 15. Ella Perttula                           KU-58                 095 

         075 080 085 090 095 100 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 16. Elsa Mattila                            HyvsU                 095 

         085 090 095 100 

           O   O  XO XXX 

 17. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV                090 

         075 080 085 090 095 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

 17. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                 090 

         075 080 085 090 095 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

 19. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                 085 

         075 080 085 090 

           O   O   O XXX 

 19. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                 085 

         075 080 085 090 

           O   O   O XXX 

 19. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                 085 

         075 080 085 090 

           O   O   O XXX 

 22. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                 085 

         075 080 085 090 

           O   O  XO XXX 

 

T9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aino Laitinen                           HyvsU                6,14 

           5,98   5,87   6,14   6,14 

  2. Marlena Nieminen                        MiehVi               6,11 

           6,11      X   5,67   5,51 

  3. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU               5,87 

           5,14   5,48   5,04   5,87 



  4. Amalia Lindén                           ElimVau              5,72 

           5,72   5,46   5,60   4,97 

  5. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi              5,66 

           5,66      X   5,53   5,19 

  6. Evita Santala                           KeskiUYU             5,63 

           5,63   5,37   5,05   5,33 

  7. Sinja Johansson                         HartVoi              5,51 

           5,21   5,27   5,51   5,36 

  8. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                5,41 

           5,41   5,15   5,39   5,39 

  9. Saana Paananen                          VehmU                5,29 

           5,19   4,49   4,97   5,29 

 10. Emmi Heinonen                           NastNa               5,25 

           5,25   4,85   4,60   4,91 

 11. Saana Heino                             LahdA                5,11 

           4,59   4,51   4,28   5,11 

 12. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                5,00 

           4,52   5,00   3,82   4,67 

 13. Elsa Mattila                            HyvsU                4,98 

           4,98   4,75   4,75   4,62 

 14. Crista Ingers                           IitPy                4,98 

           4,60   4,42   4,98   4,22 

 15. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                4,57 

           4,57   3,99   4,33      X 

 16. Pirkko Järvikylä                        SuolU                4,55 

           4,29   4,55   4,10   4,37 

 17. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy                4,36 

           4,23   4,36   3,97   3,93 

 18. Nanna Hyyrynen                          ElimVau              4,36 

           4,02   4,01   4,09   4,36 

 19. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy                4,09 

           3,94   4,09   3,62   3,85 

 20. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                3,99 

           3,61   3,74   3,99   3,77 

 21. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                3,94 

           3,91   3,64   3,94   3,00 

 22. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV               3,85 

           3,18   3,33   3,27   3,85 

 23. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                3,84 

           3,65   3,69   3,46   3,84 

 24. Wilma Vesterinen                        AsikkRai             3,71 

           3,52   3,71   2,86   3,60 

 25. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                3,70 

           3,70   3,68   3,52   3,56 

 26. Kiira Johansson                         HartVoi              3,54 



           3,24   2,96   2,87   3,54 

 27. Solveig Välitalo                        LahdA                3,43 

           2,80   2,99   3,32   3,43 

 28. Selma Linden                            ElimVau              3,27 

           2,92   2,68   3,27   2,71 

 29. Jessica Musku                           LahdA                3,26 

           2,99   2,39   3,26   2,64 

 

T11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               22,07 

  2. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU              22,08 

  3. Essi Tuukkanen                          NastNa              22,35 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               22,36 

  5. Senja Roos                              KärkKV              22,40 

  6. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               22,82 

  6. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             22,82 

  8. Nea Savola                              LahdA               23,20 

  9. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               23,59 

 10. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy              23,90 

 11. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               23,92 

 11. Henni Hyyrynen                          ElimVau             23,92 

 13. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU               23,96 

 14. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               24,50 

 15. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               24,53 

 16. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               24,87 

 17. Janette Lahtinen                        LahdA               25,11 

 18. Satu Siivola                            NastNa              25,46 

 19. Heidi Malin                             LahdA               25,47 

 20. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU               25,66 

 21. Riina Heino                             LahdA               25,78 

 22. Henna Takki                             LahdA               25,94 

 23. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               26,03 

 24. Vilma Mikkola                           KeskiUYU            26,30 

 25. Ilona Järvenpää                         KeurKi              26,42 

 26. Mila Tuuri                              LahdA               26,44 

 27. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               26,46 

 28. Saana-Kukka Klemetti                    LahdA               29,62 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU              22,08 

  2. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               24,87 

  3. Satu Siivola                            NastNa              25,46 

  4. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               26,46 



 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Janette Lahtinen                        LahdA               25,11 

  2. Heidi Malin                             LahdA               25,47 

  3. Mila Tuuri                              LahdA               26,44 

  4. Saana-Kukka Klemetti                    LahdA               29,62 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Henna Takki                             LahdA               25,94 

  2. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               26,03 

  3. Vilma Mikkola                           KeskiUYU            26,30 

  4. Ilona Järvenpää                         KeurKi              26,42 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy              23,90 

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               24,50 

  3. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               24,53 

  4. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU               25,66 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               23,59 

  2. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               23,92 

  3. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU               23,96 

  4. Riina Heino                             LahdA               25,78 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Essi Tuukkanen                          NastNa              22,35 

  2. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             22,82 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA               23,20 

  4. Henni Hyyrynen                          ElimVau             23,92 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               22,07 

  2. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               22,36 

  3. Senja Roos                              KärkKV              22,40 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               22,82 

 

T11 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 



  1. Victoria Knape                          IFSibboV          1.54,23 

  2. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa             1.57,56 

  3. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU            1.58,53 

  4. Essi Tuukkanen                          NastNa            2.01,07 

  5. Emmi Hietanen                           RiihimKi          2.03,10 

  6. Nea Savola                              LahdA             2.03,84 

  7. Aada Sipiläinen                         OrimJy            2.04,18 

  8. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA             2.05,41 

  9. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA             2.06,08 

 10. Viivi Huovinen                          LahdA             2.06,44 

 11. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA             2.06,75 

 12. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA             2.07,20 

 13. Satu Siivola                            NastNa            2.09,04 

 14. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA             2.09,46 

 15. Henni Hyyrynen                          ElimVau           2.09,65 

 16. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA             2.10,66 

 17. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA             2.11,13 

 18. Henna Termonen                          LahdA             2.12,80 

 19. Viivi Moilanen                          OrimJy            2.16,51 

 20. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy            2.16,78 

 21. Heidi Malin                             LahdA             2.18,72 

 22. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA             2.21,25 

 23. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy            2.22,45 

 24. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU             2.22,56 

 25. Saana-Kukka Klemetti                    LahdA             2.39,06 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU            1.58,53 

  2. Satu Siivola                            NastNa            2.09,04 

  3. Henni Hyyrynen                          ElimVau           2.09,65 

  4. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA             2.11,13 

  5. Henna Termonen                          LahdA             2.12,80 

  6. Viivi Moilanen                          OrimJy            2.16,51 

  7. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy            2.16,78 

  8. Heidi Malin                             LahdA             2.18,72 

  9. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA             2.21,25 

 10. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy            2.22,45 

 11. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU             2.22,56 

 12. Saana-Kukka Klemetti                    LahdA             2.39,06 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Victoria Knape                          IFSibboV          1.54,23 

  2. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa             1.57,56 



  3. Essi Tuukkanen                          NastNa            2.01,07 

  4. Emmi Hietanen                           RiihimKi          2.03,10 

  5. Nea Savola                              LahdA             2.03,84 

  6. Aada Sipiläinen                         OrimJy            2.04,18 

  7. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA             2.05,41 

  8. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA             2.06,08 

  9. Viivi Huovinen                          LahdA             2.06,44 

 10. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA             2.06,75 

 11. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA             2.07,20 

 12. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA             2.09,46 

 13. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA             2.10,66 

 

T11 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA                 130 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 128 130 132 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO  XO XXO XXX 

  2. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU                125 

         110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  3. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk               125 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O   O XXO  XO XXX 

  4. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                 125 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O   O  XO   O XXO XXX 

  5. Sara Echahid                            LahdA                 125 

         105 110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O XXO XXO XXX 

  6. Aada Sipiläinen                         OrimJy                120 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  7. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                 115 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  8. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU                 115 

         115 120 

          XO XXX 

  9. Satu Siivola                            NastNa                115 

         105 110 115 120 

           O  XO  XO XXX 

 10. Vilma Mikkola                           KeskiUYU              115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O XXO XXO XXX 

 11. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                 110 



         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 11. Henna Takki                             LahdA                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 11. Riina Heino                             LahdA                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 14. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy                110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

 15. Ilona Järvenpää                         KeurKi                105 

         095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O XXX 

 16. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O  XO XXO XXX 

 17. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                 100 

         090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O XXX 

 17. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                 100 

         090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O XXX 

 

T11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               12,20 

          11,55  12,09  12,20  12,04 

  2. Emmi Malo                               RiihimKi             8,46 

           8,46   8,01   7,76   7,82 

  3. Janette Lahtinen                        LahdA                7,93 

           7,70   6,62   7,72   7,93 

  4. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk              7,71 

           7,47   7,61   6,84   7,71 

  5. Vilma Mikkola                           KeskiUYU             7,60 

           7,60   6,24   6,82   6,32 

  6. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                7,57 

           7,31   7,43   7,57   7,45 

  7. Emmi Hietanen                           RiihimKi             7,55 

           7,20   7,55   7,43   7,01 

  8. Aada Sipiläinen                         OrimJy               7,42 

           6,46   6,76   6,78   7,42 

  9. Nea Savola                              LahdA                7,41 

           6,81   7,21   7,41   7,17 

 10. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA                7,40 



           7,17   7,17   7,40   6,90 

 11. Laila Lehtinen                          HyvsU                7,22 

           6,88   7,08   7,22   7,13 

 12. Tiina Järvinen                          KärkKV               7,20 

           6,96   7,13   7,20   7,06 

 13. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                7,15 

           7,15   6,06   6,42   6,43 

 14. Petra Pikkarainen                       RiihimKi             6,72 

           5,81   6,44   6,72   6,69 

 15. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                6,60 

           6,36      X   6,26   6,60 

 16. Mila Tuuri                              LahdA                6,57 

           5,94   6,57   6,33   6,41 

 17. Riina Heino                             LahdA                6,46 

           5,61   6,32   5,93   6,46 

 18. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                6,44 

           6,44   6,03   5,79      - 

 19. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                6,41 

           6,07   5,52   6,24   6,41 

 20. Silja Nieminen                          MäntsU               6,24 

           5,27   6,01   5,99   6,24 

 21. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                6,22 

           6,19   6,19   6,22   5,94 

 22. Viivi Moilanen                          OrimJy               6,08 

           5,03   6,08   5,72   5,62 

 23. Johanna Jylhämaa                        OrimJy               6,01 

           5,46   5,45   4,97   6,01 

 24. Jenna Lahti                             SuolU                6,00 

           5,40   6,00   5,65   5,42 

 25. Henna Takki                             LahdA                5,97 

           5,13   5,59   5,97   5,55 

 26. Emilia Mälkiä                           OrimJy               5,87 

           4,79   5,87   5,40   5,26 

 27. Ilona Järvenpää                         KeurKi               5,54 

           5,54   5,38   5,07   5,50 

 28. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                5,20 

           5,20   5,12   5,15      - 

 29. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                4,30 

           3,81   4,30   3,88      - 

 

T13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               27,89 

  2. Nella Salonen                           ValkKa              28,59 

  3. Janette Tanninen                        MultJy              28,73 



  4. Venla Laine                             OrimJy              28,75 

  5. Emmi Hyökki                             ValkKa              29,10 

  6. Sara Helenius                           ValkKa              29,12 

  7. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              29,25 

  8. Marikki Melkinen                        MikkKV              29,59 

  9. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               30,07 

 10. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV              30,12 

 11. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               30,16 

 11. Venla Laine                             LahdA               30,16 

 13. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,30 

 14. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              30,36 

 15. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               30,63 

 16. Aada Salonen                            LahdA               31,10 

 17. Maiju Koivula                           KarhKa              31,26 

 18. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               31,49 

 18. Aleksiina Utela                         LahdA               31,49 

 20. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               31,82 

 21. Enni Peltola                            AnjLi               32,40 

 22. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               32,54 

 23. Aino Perttilä                           LahdA               32,82 

 24. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               32,99 

 25. Pinja Pikkarainen                       RiihimKi            33,01 

 26. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               33,43 

 27. Matleena Pitkänen                       IitPy               33,47 

 28. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI               33,57 

 29. Ona Viljanen                            LahdA               33,62 

 30. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA               35,36 

 31. Erna Lempinen                           IitPy               35,97 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Nella Salonen                           ValkKa              28,59 

  2. Emmi Hyökki                             ValkKa              29,10 

  3. Sara Helenius                           ValkKa              29,12 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Aada Salonen                            LahdA               31,10 

  2. Aleksiina Utela                         LahdA               31,49 

  3. Ona Viljanen                            LahdA               33,62 

  4. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA               35,36 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               32,54 



  2. Aino Perttilä                           LahdA               32,82 

  3. Matleena Pitkänen                       IitPy               33,47 

  4. Erna Lempinen                           IitPy               35,97 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Enni Peltola                            AnjLi               32,40 

  2. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               32,99 

  3. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               33,43 

  4. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI               33,57 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               30,63 

  2. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               31,49 

  3. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               31,82 

  4. Pinja Pikkarainen                       RiihimKi            33,01 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV              30,12 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA               30,16 

  3. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,30 

  4. Maiju Koivula                           KarhKa              31,26 

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              29,25 

  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               30,07 

  3. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               30,16 

  4. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              30,36 

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               27,89 

  2. Janette Tanninen                        MultJy              28,73 

  3. Venla Laine                             OrimJy              28,75 

  4. Marikki Melkinen                        MikkKV              29,59 

 

T13 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA             1.44,53 

  2. Vilja Kauranen                          EspTa             1.45,90 

  3. Tuulia Kimmo                            ValkKa            1.56,26 



  4. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi            1.58,67 

  5. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA             1.59,33 

  6. Venla Laine                             LahdA             2.01,34 

  7. Aada Salonen                            LahdA             2.01,99 

  8. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA             2.05,52 

  9. Kia Vesala                              LahdA             2.08,66 

 10. Matleena Pitkänen                       IitPy             2.13,62 

 11. Erna Lempinen                           IitPy             2.24,76 

 12. Iida Pousi                              LahdA             2.36,07 

     Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                 DNS 

     Ella Bruneau                            LahdA                 DNS 

 

T13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janette Tanninen                        MultJy               5,05                 

             X  4,78  4,93  5,05 

                                 

  2. Nella Salonen                           ValkKa               4,68                 

          4,44  4,66     X  4,68 

                                 

  3. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA                4,63                 

          4,52  4,55  4,63     - 

                                 

  4. Venla Laine                             OrimJy               4,56                 

          4,56  4,39  4,19  4,51 

                                 

  5. Emmi Hyökki                             ValkKa               4,56                 

          4,33  4,34  4,56     X 

                                 

  6. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               4,55                 

          4,55     X  4,48  4,47 

                                 

  7. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM               4,36                 

          4,36  4,21  4,18     X 

                                 

  8. Sara Helenius                           ValkKa               4,26                 

          3,95  4,04     X  4,26 

                                 

  9. Pihla Johansson                         HartVoi              4,18                 

          3,89  4,08  4,18  4,12 

                                 

 10. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                4,15                 

          4,10  4,06  3,97  4,15 

                                 

 11. Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA                4,12                 



          3,93     X     X  4,12 

                                 

 12. Venla Laine                             LahdA                4,08                 

          3,98     X  4,07  4,08 

                                 

 13. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               4,00                 

          3,98  3,84  3,98  4,00 

                                 

 14. Julia Salmi                             IitPy                3,95                 

          3,54  3,76  3,95  3,73 

                                 

 15. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo                3,91                 

          3,82  3,91  3,64  3,69 

                                 

 16. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                3,88                 

          3,84  3,88  3,81  3,75 

                                 

 17. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                3,87                 

          3,87  3,22     -     - 

                                 

 18. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                3,82                 

             X  3,81  3,79  3,82 

                                 

 19. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                3,80                 

          3,71  3,80  3,70  3,55 

                                 

 20. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI                3,75                 

          3,66  3,74  3,75  3,71 

                                 

 21. Enni Peltola                            AnjLi                3,74                 

          3,44  3,74  3,45  3,72 

                                 

 22. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                3,70                 

          3,69  3,57  3,45  3,70 

                                 

 23. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                3,43                 

          3,16  3,37  3,43     X 

                                 

 24. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA                3,42                 

          3,41  3,42  3,03  2,66 

                                 

 25. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                3,42                 

          3,33  3,42     X     X 

                                 

 26. Matleena Pitkänen                       IitPy                3,39                 



             X  3,25  3,39  3,28 

                                 

 27. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA                3,07                 

          2,99  3,07  2,78     - 

                                 

 

T13 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veera Laamanen                          HeinI               11,29 

          10,66  11,29      X  10,18 

  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               10,71 

          10,59  10,71  10,60      X 

  3. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               10,63 

          10,63   9,34   9,81   9,61 

  4. Pinja Pikkarainen                       RiihimKi            10,30 

           9,24  10,30  10,18   9,17 

  5. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               10,18 

           9,33   8,72   9,90  10,18 

  6. Pihla Johansson                         HartVoi              9,41 

           8,38   8,63   9,41   7,62 

  7. Laura Lintukangas                       IitPy                8,96 

           8,58   8,76   8,49   8,96 

  8. Emmy Ollas                              BorgåAk              8,77 

           8,77   8,48   8,71   8,51 

  9. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               8,59 

           8,59   7,74   8,28   8,14 

 10. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,55 

           8,41   8,55   7,89   8,35 

 11. Mila Takki                              LahdA                8,41 

           8,32   8,21   8,41   8,34 

 12. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                8,33 

           7,61   7,38   8,08   8,33 

 13. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                7,25 

           6,53   7,25   7,04   6,95 

 14. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                6,57 

           5,55   5,81   6,57   5,22 

 15. Enni Peltola                            AnjLi                6,24 

           6,11   6,03   6,24   6,07 

 16. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA                5,91 

           5,91   5,85   5,53   5,10 

 17. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                5,02 

           4,85   5,02      X   4,91 

 

T15 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 



  1. Aleksandra Niiranen                     LappUM              26,22 

  2. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               27,33 

  3. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               27,52 

  4. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               28,22 

  5. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               28,25 

  6. Sofie Roos                              HKV                 28,32 

  7. Tuuli Salonen                           SysmSi              28,58 

  8. Janna Koskela                           KarhKa              28,82 

  9. Annastina Virva                         RiihimKi            29,15 

 10. Veera-Maria Heikkinen                   RiihimKi            29,72 

 11. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa               29,90 

 12. Ida Paasonen                            RiihimKi            30,04 

 13. Johanna Takkunen                        RiihimKi            30,06 

 14. Janette Leinonen                        ValkKa              30,51 

 15. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               30,94 

 16. Mesi Vihanto                            RiihimKi            32,69 

     Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy                DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Tuuli Salonen                           SysmSi              28,58 

  2. Janette Leinonen                        ValkKa              30,51 

  3. Mesi Vihanto                            RiihimKi            32,69 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Veera-Maria Heikkinen                   RiihimKi            29,72 

  2. Ida Paasonen                            RiihimKi            30,04 

  3. Johanna Takkunen                        RiihimKi            30,06 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               27,33 

  2. Annastina Virva                         RiihimKi            29,15 

     Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy                DNS 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               27,52 

  2. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               28,25 

  3. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa               29,90 

  4. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               30,94 

 

Erä 5                 

 



  1. Aleksandra Niiranen                     LappUM              26,22 

  2. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               28,22 

  3. Sofie Roos                              HKV                 28,32 

  4. Janna Koskela                           KarhKa              28,82 

 

T15 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA             2.30,48 

  2. Laura Haara                             LahdA             2.31,94 

  3. Jenni Koivula                           KarhKa            2.37,01 

  4. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa             2.40,22 

  5. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA             2.43,28 

  6. Ida Paasonen                            RiihimKi          3.00,52 

 

T15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                4,96                 

          4,96  4,84  4,93     X 

                                 

  2. Janna Koskela                           KarhKa               4,84                 

          4,84  4,68  4,57  4,73 

                                 

  3. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                4,82                 

          4,59  4,65  4,82  4,81 

                                 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                4,73                 

          4,73  4,59  4,68  4,66 

                                 

  5. Veera-Maria Heikkinen                   RiihimKi             4,67                 

          4,39  4,67  4,44  4,39 

                                 

  6. Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy               4,64                 

          4,57  4,64     X  4,53 

                                 

  7. Hanna Marttala                          OrimJy               4,52                 

          4,36  4,23  4,52  4,40 

                                 

  8. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                4,52                 

          4,52  4,21     X  4,23 

                                 

  9. Annastina Virva                         RiihimKi             4,50                 

          4,50  4,49  3,89  4,47 

                                 

 10. Paula Nikula                            OrimJy               4,31                 



          4,18     X  4,31  4,24 

                                 

 11. Johanna Takkunen                        RiihimKi             4,21                 

          4,16  4,21  3,86  4,19 

                                 

 12. Nora Nokelainen                         LahdA                4,06                 

          3,79  3,80  4,02  4,06 

                                 

 13. Annastiina Seppänen                     OrimJy               3,95                 

          3,69     X  3,89  3,95 

                                 

 14. Pinja Piipari                           HartVoi              3,94                 

          3,68  3,84  3,54  3,94 

                                 

 

T15 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riikka Purho                            KouvU               11,41 

          11,04  11,29  11,41      X 

  2. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               11,24 

          11,06  11,17  10,95  11,24 

  3. Maria Olkkonen                          HartVoi             10,66 

              X  10,66   9,92  10,42 

  4. Saana Torniainen                        KuusKi               9,49 

              X   9,03   9,40   9,49 

  5. Pinja Piipari                           HartVoi              9,12 

           9,04   8,88   9,05   9,12 

  6. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                8,65 

           8,65   8,36      X   8,57 

  7. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA                7,82 

           7,33   7,63   7,82   7,78 

 


